
High Holy Day Schedule and Fall Events  5784 (2023-24)

Congregation Sons of Abraham (CSOA)

1820 Main Street

La Crosse, WI 54601

Day Time Program Platform

Saturday, Aug. 26 10:00 AM Shabbat Service & Blanton Family Baby Naming CSOA and Zoom

Sunday, Aug. 27 4:00 PM 75th Anniversary Celebration & Picnic CSOA

Wednesday, Aug. 30 7:00 PM Yahrzeit Minyan for Roberta Gelatt (Live) CSOA and Zoom

Friday, Sept. 15 7:15 PM Erev Shabbat & Rosh Hashanah Service CSOA and Zoom

Saturday, Sept. 16 9:00 AM Shabbat & 1st Day Rosh Hashanah Service CSOA and Zoom

Saturday, Sept. 16 7:30 PM Rosh Hashanah Evening Service CSOA and Zoom

Sunday, Sept. 17 9:00 AM Second Day Rosh Hashanah Service CSOA and Zoom

Sunday, Sept. 17 1:00 PM Tashlich & Ice Cream at the Pearl International Peace Garden 

Friday, Sept. 22 6:30 PM Erev Shabbat Service Zoom only

Saturday, Sept. 23 10:00 AM Shabbat Shuvah Service CSOA and Zoom

Sunday, Sept. 24 10:00 AM Family Sukkah Decoration CSOA only

Sunday, Sept. 24 6:45 PM Kol Nidre - Erev Yom Kippur service CSOA and Zoom

Monday, Sept. 25 9:00 AM Yom Kippur Service CSOA and Zoom

 11:00 AM (approx.) Yizkor Service CSOA and Zoom

  5:00 PM Mincha, Ma'ariv, Neilah, Shofar CSOA and Zoom

 7:00 PM (approx.) Break-the-Fast begins CSOA only

Friday, Sept. 29 6:30 PM Erev Shabbat and Sukkot Service Zoom only

Saturday, Sept. 30 10:00 AM First Day Sukkot Service CSOA and Zoom

 7:00 PM Mincha, Ma'ariv Service Zoom only

Sunday, Oct. 1 10:00 AM Sunday School Sukkah Celebration CSOA

Friday, Oct. 6 10:00 AM Hoshanah Rabbah Service Zoom only

6:30 PM Erev Shabbat & Yom Tov Service Zoom only

Saturday, Oct. 7 9:00 AM Shabbat & Shemini Atzeret Service CSOA and Zoom

11:00 AM (approx.) Yizkor Service CSOA and Zoom

 6:45 PM Simchat Torah Celebration & Hakafot CSOA and Zoom

Sunday, Oct. 8 9:30 AM Simchat Torah - Service & Torah Roll CSOA and Zoom

Please note: All times subject to change. Please check our website, lacrossesynagogue.org for up-to-date information


